CNA /| HARDY

Contact Sheet

Claims - Europe North
Belgium, Denmark, Germany & Netherlands

Alexis Breusegem
Claims Manager
Europe North

Belgium

Atlantis Access Building,
Keizer Karellaan 586
B-1082 Brussels

Denmark

Hammerensgade 6, 1%t Floor
DK 1267 Copenhagen

The Netherlands

Polarisavenue 140
2132 JX Hoofddorp

Atlantis Access Building,

Keizer Karellaan 586

B-1082 Brussels

+32 2431 64 25/47 988 17 23
alexis.breusegem@cnahardy.com

Davinia Grigorieff

Senior Claims Technical Specialist
+33 (0)155 30 60 94
davinia.grigorieff@cnahardy.com

Joeri Breugelmans

Claims Examiner

+32243164 18
joeri.breugelmans@cnahardy.com

Martin Maaloe

Senior Claims Examiner

+45 33 36 86 25
martin.maaloe@cnahardy.com

Jamal Benaissa

Senior Claims Examiner

+31 (0)23 303 6010
jamal.benaissa@cnahardy.com

Dorte Jerver Asmussen

Claims Examiner

+45 28 56 71 88
dorte.jerverasmussen@cnahardy.com

Marcel Meijer

Claims Examiner

+31 (0)6 28 50 79 58
marcel.meijer@cnahardy.com

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on m
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